NDTC 1025
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/22/2025

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
Std 1209 L L1 Pug Jake McMillan
Master Preferred 04 Std 1210 [ Miniature Poodle  Pogo Whaling
0401 Papillon Skylar  Snider 1211 LI Border Terrier Rebelle  Nicholas
o402 UJOJ Miniature American Hank Young 1212 Border Terrier Cooper  Peake
0403 [ Norwich Terrier ~ Finchy  Hawkins 1213 L] Shetland Sheepdog Daily ~ Claytor
0404 1010 Papillon KitKat  Barrows 1214 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer ~ Mohr
Master 08 Std 1216 [ Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley
0801 "] Yorkshire Terrier ~ Rae Cobb 1217 [ Cocker Spaniel Kiss Grim
0802 [ [ ] Pomeranian Jackpot  Oakley 1218 ] Miniature Poodle Wonder Harrison
0803 [ French Bulldog Bully-D  Bottoms 1219 [ American Eskimo  Hotcake Michaels
0804 Dachshund Pistol Mohr 1220 All American Wylie Albright-Ke
0805 [ Dachshund Adele Mills 1222 L[] All American Kiss McDonald
0806 L) Papillon George  Snider 1223 [ Miniature Poodle Peachy  Gower
0807 [1l[] Papillon Swerve  Plaiss 1224 ] English Cocker Spa Bean Jackson
0808 Papillon Dart Hightshoe 1225 L[] L Beagle Foxy Fox
0809 L[| Yorkshire Terrier ~ Penny  Wrotnowski 1226 Miniature Poodle  Rip Taylor
0810 Swedish Valhund ~ Saga Clingenpeel 1227 LI 1 L] Shetiand Sheepdog Jo Mooney
0811 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli 1228 American Eskimo  Everleig  Ricks
0813 LI Boston Terrier Smidge  Bottoms 1229 Parson Russell Ter Oberon  Boese
0814 "1 Yorkshire Terrier ~ Roger ~ Cobb 1230 LJLJ Shetland Sheepdog Thena  Stewart
Excellent 08 Std Excellent 12 Std

0812 L L] Pembroke Welsh C Tawas  Masson 1208 L] Beagle Jura Roth
0815 [ [J Pomeranian Lottery  Oakley 1231 L J ] shetland Sheepdog Trevor  Sparks
0816 L) Papillon Emmy  Snider 1232 L[] L) Pug Indy McMillan
0817 LJ Pug Squash  Drew 1233 1L L] American Eskimo  Keena Powers
Master Preferred 08 Std 1251 ][] Miniature Schnauz  Mae Murphy
0822 LIL] All American Teddy  Crain Master Preferred 12 Std

0823 [ LI [ ] Miniature Poodle Nike Gower 1237 Miniature American Annie Ebel
0824 "] Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray 1238 [ All American Bindi Crow
0825 ) Pug Healey  Huett 1239 ] Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson  Carter
0826 L Bulldog Lola Hayes 1240 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers
0827 1M [] ¥ Shetland Sheepdog Cody  Plaiss 1241 L[] All American Skye Be  Kiine
0831 L] Pyrenean Shepher Annette  Overstreet 1243 LI Border Collie Fate Yates
0832 L) cocker Spaniel Echo Smith 1244 [ [] Pyrenean Shepher Aramis  Overstreet
Excellent Preferred 08 Std Excellent Preferred 12 Std

0828 [ Swedish Valhund ~ Willa  Reynolds 1236 1L English Cocker Spa Hank ~ Jones
Master 12 Std Master 16 Std

1201 Swedish Valhund ~ Wish  Clingenpeel 1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley ~ Jett
1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr 1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
1203 [J[JW [J American Eskimo  Joey Powers 1603 L) Miniature Poodle  Halle Davis
1204 L] Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison 1604 Border Collie Handy Hill

1205 [ J[] Shetland Sheepdog Breann  Sparks 1605 L] Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli
1206 [ Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich 1606 ] Miniature American Maggie  Barnes
1207 [ Beagle Ellie Roberts 1607 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1608 [ American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
1609 [ Border Collie Seven
1610 [ Australian Cattle D Piston
1611 American Water Sp  Gigi
1612 L] Pumi Delta
1614 L] Miniature American Dottie
1615 L J[J shetland Sheepdog Dug
1616 "] Australian Shepher Seeker
1617 L] L] Australian Shepher Derby
1618 L[] American Eskimo Spooky
1619 Border Collie Best
1620 [ Shetland Sheepdog Bee
1621 L] Mudi Castaw
1622 All American Milo
1623 Shetland Sheepdog Carson
1624 Shetland Sheepdog Elton
1625 L] L) Miniature Poodle  Vic
1627 Miniature American Mee La
Excellent 16 Std

1628 00O Pyrenean Shepher Kody
1629 L1 v Border Collie Shadow
Master Preferred 16 Std

1631 Boxer Tuli
1632 L] Catahoula Leopard Lola
1633 Standard Poodle ~ Maveric
1634 ILJlwI L] Al American Nickel
1636 L1 English Springer S Kirby
1637 Border Collie Bailey
1638 [ Portugese Water D Kana
1639 ] Border Collie Rolex
1640 L] Australian Shepher Scout
1641 L1« All American Emily
1642 [ Belgian Tervuren Phoenix
1643 1] Border Collie Trey
1644 [ Australian Shepher Heat
1647 All American Willa
1652 LT All American Charlott
Excellent Preferred 16 Std

1645 [ [ Brittany Ginger
1646 L] Portugese Water D Momi
Master 20 Std

1657 Whippet Ricoche
2001 Golden Retriever Yeager
2002 German ShortHaire Blitz
2003 W]/ [} Labrador Retriever Tilly
2004 Border Collie JackDa
2005 ] Border Collie Gilly
2006 Border Collie Loosey
2007 ] Labrador Retriever  Finn

Handler
Scott
Roth
Norckauer
Reid
Young
Hall
Weaver
Hartlage
Michaels
Hood
Lavalley
Adair
Daniels
Jett
Lucas
Davis
Holmes

Wilson
Scott

Hootman
Leach
Taylor
Lane
Atchley
Ebe
Stine
Watson
Weaver
Becker
Collins
Seay
Reynolds
Shelton
Loerch

Tuthill
Stine

Ford
Emge
Fastenrath
Fox
Owens
Baragona
LeBlanc
McAdam

Arm# Th/F/S/S

[v] vl ] []
[][w] vl v
[ 1wl v []
L1 v [
w1l []
W] [w] w] []
L1 ] v
[ 1[w] w] [w]
[v] vl ] []
[ 1[w] w] [w]
(][] ] V]
Wil ][]
(] [w] [w] []
W] [w] w] []
[v] vl ] []
Wlwv] [ ][]
Wil ][]
(1w [] [w]
2037 Ml [][]
2041 Wlvlivl []
Excellent 20 Std
2039 M L[]~
2040 Wllvllvl []
2042 LI[]v v
2043 [ ][] [
2058 ¥l lvllv| []
2060 Wl lvllvl []
2061 ¥l lvlivl []
2066
2069 ¥ vliv| []
Master Preferred
2044 MWVl []
2045 []vllv] v
2046 [ 1wl v v
2047 LIL1v| v
2048 [ 1wl (v v
2049 M vliv| []
2050

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036

Breed
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepher
Nova Scotia Duck
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American
Brittany

Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepher
Portugese Water D
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer S
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Whippet

German ShortHaire
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

German Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepher
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American

All American

20 Std

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Ibizan Hound
Weimaraner
Vizsla
Weimaraner

Call Name

Handler
Kara Stewart
Beckett  Popper
Gus Friedmann
Ben Gensemer
Dawson Foltz
Tungste Lane
Penny Jackson
Zen Brammer
Cruzan  Daly
Jack Watson
Jamie Hulser
Legend Drew
MrMag Kelly
Auggie Card
Rhys Johns
Sumi Weymark
Alfie Powell
Lulu Lannigan
Solo Weaver
Cheyen  Adair
Ruby Seay
Apollo Scott
Ryman Yates
Ganach  Stephenso
Ali Hootman
Vesta Emge
Torque Ford
BonBon Fastenrath
Bessie Fox
Styker Roe
GaGa Spivey
Bestie Baragona
Eddie Foltz
Beezie Guest
Slash Seay
Beep Fox
McKenn  Stewart
Ruby Shelton
Suzy Hamm
Malys Collins
Dusty Baldwin
Dillon Miller
London Langhans
Puck Still
Gibbs Muncie

Brego

Cook



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

2051 vl ] [v]

German Shepherd

Excellent Preferred 20 Std

2053 LJL1LJ
2073 L
Master 24 Std
2401
2403
2404
2405 [
2406
2407
2408
Excellent 24 Std
2402
2409 L]
2414

Premier Preferred

0803 [ wliv] v
Premier 08 Std
0805 LIl ]
0810 W/wI[ ][+
0813 L[]l v
Premier Preferred
0822 Lllwliv v
0829 vllvliv] (v
0832 WL ]lvl[]
Premier 12 Std
1207 LJLILT v
1211 LI [w]
1220 Wllvlv] [v]
1222 LI 1[wl []
1227 L1 ][]
1228 /[ ]lv] vl
1230 LILILT [+
1251 L0 v
1255 L1101~
Premier Preferred
1237 WL v
1238 /[ ]lwl []
1240 ]l vl []
1241 L] vl v
1248 v [] v
Premier 16 Std
1602 [] (vl [w] [v]
1604 vl (vl(v] [v]
1605 [ vl vl []
1607 LI 1[] [+
1611 LI [] v

German Shepherd
Standard Poodle

Golden Retriever
Catahoula Leopard
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinsche
Weimaraner

Standard Poodle
Doberman Pinsche
All American

04 Std
French Bulldog

Dachshund
Swedish Valhund
Boston Terrier

08 Std

All American
Italian Greyhound

Cocker Spaniel

Beagle

Border Terrier

All American

All American
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauz
Miniature Schnauz
12 Std

Miniature American
All American
Shetland Sheepdog
All American
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Hungarian Mudi
Border Collie

American Water Sp

Call Name

Zing

Arthur
Brad

Boomer
Moose
Buttah
Goose
Rhaegal
Caroline
Gus

Remy
Delta
Zeus

Bully-D

Adele
Saga
Smidge

Teddy
Lucy
Echo

Ellie
Rebelle
Wylie
Kiss

Jo
Everleig
Thena
Mae
Pearl

Annie
Bindi
Riima
Skye Be
Gracie

Eevee
Handy
Moon
Mattie
Gigi

Handler
Spivey

Harris

Reckling

Card

Leach
Hyatt
Gunter
Cook

Willis
McPherson

Mcginley
Milam
Smoak

Bottoms

Mills
Clingenpeel
Bottoms

Crain
Clifton
Smith

Roberts
Nicholas
Albright-Kehoe
McDonald
Mooney

Ricks

Stewart
Murphy
Murphy

Ebel

Crow
Rivers
Kline
Harrington

Lucas

Hill
Verrelli
Ferraiuolo

Norckauer

Arm# Th/F/S/S

Wil ][]
Wil ][]
LI v
W00 ]
LI v
Premier Preferred
1634 W[ ]lvl []
1638 vl (vl vl []
1639 vl vl vl []
1642 v [] v
1646 IVl ][]
1652 (vl vl []
1657 ] vl [v] [v]
Premier 20 Std
2001 /vl v] v
2002 Wl (vl (v
2004 LI L]
2005 ]
2006
2007 ]
2009 L[| [
2014 M1 []
2016 1[I v
2017 L1l [v] v
2018 W lvliv| []
2020 L[] Wwliv] v
2022 v lvliv] v
2024 wllvliv] []
2025
2026 L1L1Mv] v
2027 ]
2028 M LT[
2031 MWl ][]
2032 LI ] v
2034 Wlvllv] v
2036 L[]
2055 [IL][] [+
Premier Preferred
2044 L1 [
2046 L1vllv] v
Premier 24 Std
2403 M vliv| []
2404 MWV [V
2405 LI [~
2406 WVl lv] v
2414 [T v

08 Std
LI (v v

1615
1618
1619
1621
1622

Open
0818

Breed
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo
Border Collie

Mudi

All American

16 Std

All American
Portugese Water D
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Portugese Water D
All American
Whippet

Golden Retriever
German ShortHaire
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepher
All American
Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer S
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Golden Retriever
German ShortHaire
Border Collie

20 Std

Belgian Tervuren

Boxer

Catahoula Leopard
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

Yorkshire Terrier

Call Name

Handler
Dug Hall
Spooky  Michaels
Best Hood
Castaw  Adair
Milo Daniels
Nickel Lane
Kana Stine
Rolex Watson
Phoenix  Collins
Momi Stine
Charlott  Loerch
Ricoche Ford
Yeager Emge
Blitz Fastenrath
JackDa  Owens
Gilly Baragona
Loosey LeBlanc
Finn McAdam
Beckett  Popper
Tungste Lane
Zen Brammer
Cruzan  Daly
Jack Watson
Legend Drew
Auggie Card
Sumi Weymark
Alfie Powell
Lulu Lannigan
Solo Weaver
Cheyen  Adair
Ryman Yates
Ganach  Stephenso
Vesta Emge
BonBon Fastenrath
Violet Logan
Malys Collins
Dillon Miller
Moose Leach
Buttah Hyatt
Goose Gunter
Rhaegal Cook
Lincoln Wright
Mikki Mosier



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler

0819 Papillon Torchy Hightshoe 2063 LJLIL] Australian Shepher Barley Grieve
0820 Papillon Stella Snider 2064 Border Collie Bubbles  Johnson
Open 12 Std Novice Preferred 20 Std

1234 L1 Miniature Poodle Brite Harrison 2057 L Standard Poodle Sigmun  Reckling
1246 [ 1¥lvl W French Bulldog Howdy  Bottoms Novice B 24 Std

Open Preferred 12 Std 2410 [ Rhodesian Ridgeba Ripley Catania
1252 L1 All American Ainsleig  Stock 2414 [ ][] Labrador Retriever Lincoln  Wright
1253 ] Shetland Sheepdog Gemma Carter 2415 Weimaraner Rivs Cook
Open 16 Std Novice A 24 Std

1661 (1wl ] Miniature American  Blue Ebel 2412 [10] Great Dane Sophy Martin
Open Preferred 16 Std

1654 L] Dalmatian Junko Waldrop

1656 /L J[] Australian Shepher Jax Brainard

Open 20 Std

2056 L Border Collie Rylie Ponath

2070 WILJw ] Al American Cobalt  Lane

2072 LI/ [] Border Collie Sparkle  Hoffman

Open 24 Std

2411 Whippet Rocksta Ford

Novice Preferred 04 Std

0405 ] Russell Terrier Ernie Peake

Novice B 08 Std
0836 Yorkshire Terrier Dash Clark

Novice B 12 Std

1235 [ L1 All American Pongo  Roth
1254 ][] English Cocker Spa Chloe Jones
1255 ][] Miniature Schnauz  Pearl Murphy

1256 [ [ Beagle Oakley Masson
Novice Preferred 12 Std

1245 L1 vl Al American Neela ~ Becker

1248 [ Shetland Sheepdog Gracie Harrington
1250 Cocker Spaniel Valor Kriewald
Novice B 16 Std

1660 L[| "] Brittany Skyy Tuthill

Novice Preferred 16 Std

1649 All American Rainey  Albright-Kehoe

1651 [ J[ ][] ¥ standard Poodle  Lacey  Holliday
1655 ][] Labrador Retriever Promise  Wilburn
Novice B 20 Std

2052 L[] Australian Shepher Vega Brammer
2054 L1l ][] Belgian Malinois Coco Hyatt

2055 Border Collie Violet  Logan
2062 L1} Belgian Tervuren Brava Collins
2065 L] Vizsla Trooper  Muncie
2068 L] Labrador Retriever Gabby Wilburn
2071 Border Collie Opal Logan

Novice A 20 Std
2059 1wl ] ) All American Hannah Hayes



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
JWW

Master Preferred 04 JWW

0401 Papillon Skylar
0402 [I[] Miniature American Hank
0403 L Norwich Terrier Finchy
0404 [0 Papillon Kit Kat
Master 08 JWW

0801 "] Yorkshire Terrier Rae
0802 [ "] Pomeranian Jackpot
0803 [/ French Bulldog Bully-D
0804 Dachshund Pistol
0805 L Dachshund Adele
0806 [ Papillon George
0807 L lbl[] Papillon Swerve
0808 Papillon Dart
0809 L Yorkshire Terrier Penny
0810 Swedish Valhund ~ Saga
0811 Scottish Terrier LT
0812 L] [] Pembroke Welsh C  Tawas
0813 L Boston Terrier Smidge
0814 1 Yorkshire Terrier Roger
0815 [ ") Pomeranian Lottery
Excellent 08 JWW

0816 L) Papillon Emmy
0817 L Pug Squash
og18 LJLJ Yorkshire Terrier ~ Mikki
0819 Papillon Torchy
0820 Papillon Stella
Master Preferred 08 JWW

0822 [I[] All American Teddy
0823 LJLJWI ] Miniature Poodle  Nike
0824 "] Pyrenean Shepher Mya
0825 "1 pug Healey
0826 L[| Bulldog Lola
0827 [Iiw[] Shetland Sheepdog Cody
0831 [ Pyrenean Shepher Annette
0832 L) cocker Spaniel Echo
Excellent Preferred 08 JWW

0828 L Swedish Valhund ~ Willa
Master 12 JWW

1201 Swedish Valhund ~ Wish
1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka
1203 [JLJ L1 American Eskimo Joey
1204 ] Miniature Poodle Dream
1205 1] shetland Sheepdog Breann
1206 [ Miniature Poodle Player
1207 [ Beagle Ellie
1208 L[] Beagle Jura

Handler

Snider
Young
Hawkins
Barrows

Cobb
Oakley
Bottoms
Mohr

Mills

Snider
Plaiss
Hightshoe
Wrotnowski
Clingenpeel
Verrelli
Masson
Bottoms
Cobb
Oakley

Snider
Drew
Mosier
Hightshoe
Snider

Crain
Gower
Ray

Huett
Hayes
Plaiss
Overstreet
Smith

Reynolds

Clingenpeel
Mohr
Powers
Harrison
Sparks
Dieterich
Roberts
Roth

Arm# Th/F/S/S  Breed Call Name Handler
1209 L[] L1 Pug Jake McMillan
1210 [ Miniature Poodle ~ Pogo Whaling
1211 LI Border Terrier Rebelle  Nicholas
1212 Border Terrier Cooper  Peake
1213 [ Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor
1214 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr
1215 [ ] Golden Retriever Yogi Hawkins
1216 L Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley
1217 [ Cocker Spaniel Kiss Grim
1218 L1 Miniature Poodle Wonder  Harrison
1219 L] American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels
1220 All American Wylie  Albright-Ke
1222 [] All American Kiss McDonald
1223 L] Miniature Poodle Peachy  Gower
1224 [ English Cocker Spa Bean Jackson
1225 [ [ Beagle Foxy Fox
1226 Miniature Poodle  Rip Taylor
1227 LI T[] shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney
1228 American Eskimo  Everleig  Ricks
1229 Parson Russell Ter Oberon  Boese
1230 LJLJ Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart
1231 (1] shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks
Excellent 12 JWW
1232 [ L] Pug Indy McMillan
1233 L[] L1 American Eskimo Keena Powers
1234 L1 Miniature Poodle Brite Harrison
1235 L[] L1 All American Pongo  Roth
Master Preferred 12 JWW
1236 L[] English Cocker Spa Hank Jones
1237 Miniature American Annie Ebel
1238 vI[] All American Bindi Crow
1239 ] Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter
1240 Shetland Sheepdog Riima Rivers
1241 1L All American Skye Be Kline
1243 L] Border Collie Fate Yates
1244 [} Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet
Master 16 JWW
1601 Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett
1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
1603 [J L Miniature Poodle  Halle Davis
1604 Border Collie Handy Hill
1605 L[ Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli
1606 L[ Miniature American Maggie  Barnes
1607 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo
1608 L[ American Eskimo Keeper  LaBarbera
1609 [ Border Collie Seven Scott
1610 L Australian Cattle D  Piston Roth
1611 American Water Sp  Gigi Norckauer



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
1612 L] Pumi Delta
1614 [1[] Miniature American Dottie
1615 1] Shetland Sheepdog Dug
1616 L] Australian Shepher ~Seeker
1617 [ "] Australian Shepher Derby
1618 L] American Eskimo Spooky
1619 Border Collie Best
1620 L[| Shetland Sheepdog Bee
1621 L] Mudi Castaw
1622 All American Milo
1623 Shetland Sheepdog Carson
1624 Shetland Sheepdog Elton
1625 L] L) Miniature Poodle  Vic
Excellent 16 JWW

1627 Miniature American Mee La
1628 0 Pyrenean Shepher Kody
1629 ] vl Border Collie Shadow
Master Preferred 16 JWW

1631 Boxer Tuli
1632 L[| Catahoula Leopard Lola
1633 Standard Poodle Maveric
1634 WILIW L] Al American Nickel
1635 Rottweiler Garnet
1636 ] English Springer S Kirby
1637 Border Collie Bailey
1638 [ Portugese Water D Kana
1639 ] Border Collie Rolex
1640 L] Australian Shepher Scout
1641 L1 All American Emily
1642 [ Belgian Tervuren Phoenix
1643 1] Border Collie Trey
1644 [ Australian Shepher Heat
1647 All American Willa
1652 LT L) All American Charlott
Excellent Preferred 16 JWW

1645 [ [ Brittany Ginger
1646 L] Portugese Water D Momi
Master 20 JWW

1657 Whippet Ricoche
2001 Golden Retriever Yeager
2002 German ShortHaire Blitz
2003 L1 ] Labrador Retriever Tilly
2004 Border Collie JackDa
2005 ] Border Collie Gilly
2006 Border Collie Loosey
2007 ] Labrador Retriever  Finn
2008 ] Golden Retriever Kara
2009 [ Australian Shepher Beckett

Handler
Reid
Young
Hall
Weaver
Hartlage
Michaels
Hood
Lavalley
Adair
Daniels
Jett
Lucas
Davis

Holmes
Wilson

Scott

Hootman
Leach
Taylor
Lane
Miloglav-Recco
Atchley
Ebel
Stine
Watson
Weaver
Becker
Collins
Seay
Reynolds
Shelton

Loerch

Tuthill
Stine

Ford
Emge
Fastenrath
Fox
Owens
Baragona
LeBlanc
McAdam
Stewart
Popper

Arm# Th/F/S/S

vl vl [
1 ] vl
vl [ vl [
vl vl []
Ry
vl v vl
(vl vl []
vl v vl
Y
vl ][]
] [w] vl []
vl vl []
] [w] vl []
vl [] vl
vl ][]
W ] vl
vl ][]

2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037

Breed
Nova Scotia Duck
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American
Brittany

Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepher
Portugese Water D
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer S
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Whippet

German ShortHaire
Labrador Retriever

Excellent 20 JWW

Vi1 v
(] [w] [w] []
] [w] [w] []
2042 LI[]v] v
2043 LI[1[v] v
Master Preferred
2044 MWVl []
2045 []lvllv] v
2046 [1lv][v] v
2047 L1L1I v
2048 [1vl[v] [
2049 Wl lvlivl []
2050
2051 W] [v]
Master 24 JWW
2401
2402
2403
2404
2405 [1vl[v] [v]

2039
2040
2041

German Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepher

20 JwWw

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Boxer

Ibizan Hound
Weimaraner
Vizsla
Weimaraner

German Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle
Catahoula Leopard
Belgian Malinois
Weimaraner

Call Name

Handler
Gus Friedmann
Ben Gensemer
Dawson Foltz
Tungste Lane
Penny Jackson
Zen Brammer
Cruzan Daly
Jack Watson
Jamie Hulser
Legend Drew
MrMag Kelly
Auggie Card
Rhys Johns
Sumi Weymark
Alfie Powell
Lulu Lannigan
Solo Weaver
Cheyen  Adair
Ruby Seay
Apollo Scott
Ryman Yates
Ganach  Stephenso
Ali Hootman
Vesta Emge
Torque Ford
BonBon Fastenrath
Bessie Fox
GaGa Spivey
Bestie Baragona
Styker Roe
Eddie Foltz
Beezie Guest
Malys Collins
Dusty Baldwin
Dillon Miller
London Langhans
Puck Still
Gibbs Muncie
Brego Cook
Zing Spivey
Boomer Card
Remy Mcginley
Moose Leach
Buttah Hyatt
Goose Gunter



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
2406 Weimaraner Rhaegal
Excellent 24 JWW

2407 Doberman Pinsche Caroline
2408 Weimaraner Gus
2409 [I[] Doberman Pinsche Delta
Premier Preferred 04 JWW

0402 1L Miniature American Hank
Premier 08 JWW

0810 ] Swedish Valhund  Saga
0813 [JvI[] Boston Terrier Smidge
Premier Preferred 08 JWW

0822 LILILT ¥ All American Teddy
0826 [ I[1[J ¥ Bulldog Lola
0829 ¥I[1[J ¥ Italian Greyhound  Lucy
0832 LIMLIL] cocker Spaniel Echo
0833 [ILILT¥ Ppug Nigel
Premier 12 JWW

1210 [ Miniature Poodle ~ Pogo
1211 L] Border Terrier Rebelle
1220 ][] All American Wylie
1222 [ L1 All American Kiss
1227 LI ][] shetland Sheepdog Jo
1228 L[] American Eskimo Everleig
1230 LJLILH Shetland Sheepdog Thena
Premier Preferred 12 JWW

1241 [0 All American Skye Be
1248 [ Shetland Sheepdog Gracie
Premier 16 JWW

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee
1607 L1 L) Border Collie Mattie
1611 [] L] American Water Sp Gigi
1612 [ Ll Pumi Delta
1614 [ILJ[J ¥ Miniature American Dottie
1615 W[ I [ shetland Sheepdog Dug
1619 L[] ¥ Border Collie Best
1621 LIM LI L) Mudi Castaw
1622 L1 vl All American Milo
1660 || [] Brittany Skyy
Premier Preferred 16 JWW

1634 /L JIvI L] Al American Nickel
1638 [ Portugese Water D Kana
1639 ] Border Collie Rolex
1642 [ Belgian Tervuren Phoenix
1646 00O Portugese Water D Momi
1652 LI L) Al American Charlott
1657 Whippet Ricoche

Premier 20 JWW

2001

Golden Retriever

Yeager

Handler
Cook

Willis
McPherson
Milam

Young

Clingenpeel
Bottoms

Crain
Hayes
Clifton
Smith
Wright

Whaling
Nicholas
Albright-Kehoe
McDonald
Mooney

Ricks

Stewart

Kline
Harrington

Lucas
Ferraiuolo
Norckauer
Reid
Young
Hall

Hood
Adair
Daniels
Tuthill

Lane
Stine
Watson
Collins
Stine
Loerch
Ford

Emge

Arm# Th/F/S/S

[v] vl ] []
(][l ] []
] [w] [w] []
w1l []
1 [w] [w]
[v] vl [w] []
vl [w! [
L1 ] v
] [w] [w] []
Ll ] ]
Wil ][]
2036
2055 L1LIL] [~
Premier Preferred
2044 [Jwlivl []
2046 L|vllv] (v

2005
2006
2007
2014
2016
2018
2020
2022
2025
2026
2027
2028
2031

Premier 24 JWW

OO vl
OO vl
12 Jww
Y
vl ] vl
LI (v v
LI (v [w]

2403
2404
2405
Open
1246
1247
1251

1254

Open Preferred 12 JWW

1253 [v]lvliv] []

Open 16 JWW
1648 [1[ 1wl []

Open Preferred 16 JWW

20 Jww
Y
vl vl []
(vl vl []
] [w] vl []
vl ][]
(vl vl []
vl [ vl [
10wl [

1649
1654
Open
2055
2056
2058
2060
2061

2065
2066
2069
2070
2072

Open Preferred 20 JWW

2053 111wl
2057 [1vllv] (v

Breed Call Name Handler
Border Collie Gilly Baragona
Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc
Labrador Retriever  Finn McAdam
All American Tungste Lane
Australian Shepher Zen Brammer
Border Collie Jack Watson
Australian Shepher Legend  Drew
Golden Retriever Auggie Card
English Springer S Alfie Powell
Border Collie Lulu Lannigan
Australian Shepher Solo Weaver
Border Collie Cheyen  Adair
Border Collie Ryman Yates
German ShortHaire BonBon Fastenrath
Border Collie Violet Logan
20 Jww

Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins
Boxer Dillon Miller
Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach
Belgian Malinois Buttah Hyatt
Weimaraner Goose Gunter
French Bulldog Howdy Bottoms
Miniature Poodle Bunny Gower
Miniature Schnauz Mae Murphy
English Cocker Spa Chloe Jones
Shetland Sheepdog Gemma  Carter
Miniature American Dash Mueller
All American Rainey Albright-Ke
Dalmatian Junko Waldrop
Border Collie Violet Logan
Border Collie Rylie Ponath
Labrador Retriever  Slash Seay
Labrador Retriever Beep Fox
Golden Retriever McKenn  Stewart
Vizsla Trooper  Muncie
All American Ruby Shelton
All American Suzy Hamm
All American Cobalt Lane
Border Collie Sparkle  Hoffman
German Shepherd  Arthur Harris
Standard Poodle Sigmun  Reckling



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
2073 LI w/vl ¥ standard Poodle  Brad
Open 24 JWW

2410 [0 Rhodesian Ridgeba Ripley
2414 All American Zeus
Novice Preferred 04 JWW

0405 Russell Terrier Ernie
Novice B 08 JWW

0834 [ILJ¥I [] Pembroke Welsh C Oscoda
0836 Yorkshire Terrier Dash
Novice B 12 JWW

1249 WILJLT L] schipperke Obi-Wa
1255 [1[] Miniature Schnauz  Pearl
1256 L1l L] Beagle Oakley
Novice Preferred 12 JWW

1245 L1 Al American Neela
1248 [ Shetland Sheepdog Gracie
1250 Cocker Spaniel Valor
1252 L1 All American Ainsleig
Novice B 16 JWW

1653 o0 Pyrenean Shepher Buffett
1659 || L] Pyrenean Shepher Oola
1660 | L] Brittany Skyy
NoviceA 16 JWW

1658 LI L] Pumi Kevin
1662 [ Miniature American Ryder
Novice Preferred 16 JWW

1651 ] standard Poodle Lacey
1655 ][] Labrador Retriever Promise
1656 [ 1[] Wl Australian Shepher Jax
Novice B 20 JWW

2052 [ 1[] Australian Shepher Vega
2062 [ Belgian Tervuren Brava
2067 [ JI¥/ [] Border Collie Tipsy
2068 [ J[] Labrador Retriever Gabby
2071 Border Collie Opal
NoviceA 20 JWW

2059 1l ] ) All American Hannah
2063 [ ILIL] Australian Shepher Barley
2064 Border Collie Bubbles
NoviceB 24 JWW

2411 livlv] [ Whippet Rocksta
2414 L] Labrador Retriever Lincoln
2415 Weimaraner Rivs

NoviceA 24 JWW
2412 [IL]v]

Great Dane

Sophy

Handler Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

Reckling

Catania
Smoak

Peake

Masson
Clark

Hobbs
Murphy
Masson

Becker
Harrington
Kriewald
Stock

Overstreet
Ray
Tuthill

Morin
Mueller

Holliday
Wilburn
Brainard

Brammer
Collins
Vicary
Wilburn
Logan

Hayes
Grieve
Johnson

Ford
Wright

Cook

Martin

Call Name

Handler



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
FAST

Master 08 FAST

0810 ] Swedish Valhund Saga
0813 L[| "] Boston Terrier Smidge
0830 ] Pembroke Welsh C Harper
Master Preferred 08 FAST

0822 [ L] All American Teddy
0829 ] ltalian Greyhound  Lucy
0832 L) Cocker Spaniel Echo
0833 LILJW [ pug Nigel
Excellent Preferred 08 FAST

0826 | L1 Bulldog Lola
Master 12 FAST

1201 ] Swedish Valhund ~ Wish
1203 ][] L1 American Eskimo Joey
1205 LIET L] shetland Sheepdog Breann
1207 [ '] Beagle Ellie
1208 [ L] Beagle Jura
1212 "] Border Terrier Cooper
1222 [IL] L] All American Kiss
1223 L[] ] Miniature Poodle ~ Peachy
1228 ] American Eskimo Everleig
1230 L] ] Shetland Sheepdog Thena
1231 LILT L] shetland Sheepdog Trevor
Excellent 12 FAST

1232 LI¥ W [ pug Indy
1233 [IL] ] American Eskimo Keena
1235 [ L1 All American Pongo
1246 [ ][] French Bulldog Howdy
Master Preferred 12 FAST

1238 I LJIvI L] Al American Bindi
1241 I LT Al American Skye Be
Master 16 FAST

1601 ] Shetland Sheepdog Riley
1602 ] Shetland Sheepdog Eevee
1604 ] Border Collie Handy
1606 /W] L] Miniature American Maggie
1607 ] Border Collie Mattie
1611 L1 American Water Sp Gigi
1612 ) Pumi Delta
1619 L] Border Collie Best
1621 WMILIWI L] Mudi Castaw
1622 L] Al American Milo
1623 ] Shetland Sheepdog Carson
Excellent 16 FAST

1614 L[] ] Miniature American Dottie
Master Preferred 16 FAST

1634 WILIW L1 Al American Nickel

Handler

Clingenpeel
Bottoms

Fowler

Crain
Clifton
Smith
Wright

Hayes

Clingenpeel
Powers
Sparks
Roberts
Roth
Peake
McDonald
Gower
Ricks
Stewart
Sparks

McMillan
Powers
Roth
Bottoms

Crow

Kline

Jett

Lucas

Hill
Barnes
Ferraiuolo
Norckauer
Reid
Hood
Adair
Daniels
Jett

Young

Lane

Arm# Th/F/S/S  Breed Call Name Handler
1635 L1 Rottweiler Garnet Miloglav-R«
1642 00O Belgian Tervuren Phoenix  Collins
1652 L] All American Charlott  Loerch
1657 L1 Whippet Ricoche Ford
Excellent Preferred 16 FAST
1645 L[] [ Brittany Ginger Tuthill
1647 L] All American Willa Shelton
Master 20 FAST
2001 ] Golden Retriever Yeager Emge
2007 L] Labrador Retriever ~ Finn McAdam
2010 [ [ ] Nova Scotia Duck ~ Gus Friedmann
2014 [ L1 All American Tungste Lane
2017 LW L)) Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly
2018 L1 Border Collie Jack Watson
2020 L L1 Australian Shepher Legend Drew
2021 NN Portugese Water D MrMag  Kelly
2022 L] Golden Retriever ~ Auggie  Card
2023 ] Golden Retriever Rhys Johns
2025 LIWILJ L] English Springer S Alfie Powell
2026 || "1 Border Collie Lulu Lannigan
2027 L] Australian Shepher Solo Weaver
2028 W[ 1/ [] Border Colliie Cheyen  Adair
2031 L) Border Collie Ryman Yates
2035 L] Whippet Torque Ford
2039 L) German Shepherd GaGa Spivey
2066 L1 All American Ruby Shelton
Excellent 20 FAST
2016 LI ] Australian Shepher Zen Brammer
2040 L1 Border Collie Bestie Baragona
2055 L1 Border Collie Violet  Logan
Master Preferred 20 FAST
2044 L[] [ Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins
2049 L] Vizsla Gibbs  Muncie
Master 24 FAST
2402 LI standard Poodle Remy Mcginley
2404 [l Belgian Malinois ~ Buttah  Hyatt
2405 LI ] weimaraner Goose Gunter
Excellent 24 FAST
2411 L] whippet Rocksta  Ford
Open Preferred 04 FAST
0402 1L L1 Miniature American Hank Young
Open 08 FAST
0817 L [ Pug Squash  Drew
0819 Ll [ Papillon Torchy Hightshoe
Open 12 FAST
1224 [ English Cocker Spa Bean Jackson
Open Preferred 16 FAST
1646 [ Portugese Water D Momi Stine



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
1654 (] Dalmatian Junko
Open 20 FAST

2041 ] Border Collie Styker
2062 00O Belgian Tervuren Brava
2070 WILIw ] All American Cobalt
Open Preferred 20 FAST

2073 L [] standard Poodle  Brad
Open 24 FAST

2407 L] Doberman Pinsche Caroline
2409 [I[] | Doberman Pinsche Delta
2414 L] All American Zeus
Novice B 08 FAST

0805 LJLIwl ] Dachshund Adele
Novice Preferred 08 FAST

0835 LIET D Miniature Schnauz Tempes
Novice B 12 FAST

1249 1010 Schipperke Obi-Wa
Novice Preferred 12 FAST

1248 [ 1[] Shetland Sheepdog Gracie
1250 L) cocker Spaniel Valor
1252 L1 All American Ainsleig
Novice B 16 FAST

1653 I Pyrenean Shepher Buffett
1660 | L] Brittany Skyy
NoviceA 16 FAST

1658 LI L] pumi Kevin
Novice Preferred 16 FAST

1655 ][] L] Labrador Retriever Promise
Novice B 20 FAST

2029 L1 Border Collie Ruby
2052 [ 1[] "] Australian Shepher Vega
2058 L] Labrador Retriever ~ Slash
2067 [ JI¥/ [] Border Collie Tipsy
2068 [ [ ] Labrador Retriever Gabby
2069 L1 All American Suzy
2071 ] Border Collie Opal
Novice A 20 FAST

2064 ] Border Collie Bubbles
Novice Preferred 20 FAST

2057 L L] standard Poodle Sigmun
Novice B 24 FAST

2414 L] [ ] Labrador Retriever Lincoln
2415 ] Weimaraner Rivs

Novice A 24 FAST
2412 [LIL1 [] GreatDane

Sophy

Handler Breed

Waldrop

Arm# Th/F/S/S

Roe
Collins
Lane

Reckling

Willis
Milam
Smoak

Mills

Crain
Hobbs
Harrington
Kriewald

Stock

Overstreet
Tuthill

Morin

Wilburn

Seay
Brammer
Seay
Vicary
Wilburn
Hamm

Logan

Johnson

Reckling

Wright
Cook

Martin

Call Name

Handler



T2B

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm# T/F/S/S  Breed

Preferred 04 T2B
0402 LI[J¥/[] Miniature American

Regular

0801
0805
0807
0812
0817
0819
0830

vl vl ]
LW
W
LW
L]
LW 1]
] [wl vl []

08 T12B

Yorkshire Terrier
Dachshund
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh C
Pug

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh C

Preferred 08 T2B

0822
0824
0827
0832
0833
0835

Regular 12 T2B

1201
1203
1205
1209
1212
1220
1222
1224
1225
1228
1230
1231
1232
1233
1246
1249
1251
1255

W
] vl []
W
W]
D W
MO

] lv] vl []
LW
LI 0]
LW
] [wl vl []
vl vl []
L]
vl vl ]
L[]
D W
LW
W
Ll vl ]
D W
LW
W I
LW
L]

All American
Pyrenean Shepher
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Pug

Miniature Schnauz

Swedish Valhund
American Eskimo
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Border Terrier

All American

All American
English Cocker Spa
Beagle

American Eskimo
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

American Eskimo
French Bulldog
Schipperke
Miniature Schnauz

Miniature Schnauz

Preferred 12 T2B

1241
1243
1245
1252
1253

LI ]
vl 10
vl 10
] vl ][]
vl vl []

All American
Border Collie
All American
All American
Shetland Sheepdog

Call Name

Hank

Rae
Adele
Swerve
Tawas
Squash
Torchy
Harper

Teddy
Mya
Cody
Echo
Nigel

Tempes

Wish
Joey
Breann
Jake
Cooper
Wylie
Kiss
Bean
Foxy
Everleig
Thena
Trevor
Indy
Keena
Howdy
Obi-Wa
Mae
Pearl

Skye Be
Fate
Neela
Ainsleig
Gemma

NDTC 1025
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/22/2025

Handler

Young

Cobb
Mills
Plaiss
Masson
Drew
Hightshoe
Fowler

Crain
Ray
Plaiss
Smith
Wright
Crain

Clingenpeel
Powers
Sparks
McMillan
Peake
Albright-Kehoe
McDonald
Jackson
Fox

Ricks
Stewart
Sparks
McMillan
Powers
Bottoms
Hobbs
Murphy
Murphy

Kline
Yates
Becker
Stock
Carter

Arm# T/F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
Regular 16 T2B
1238 L] Al American Bindi Crow
1601 ] Shetland Sheepdog Riley Jett
1602 ] Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
1603 1] Miniature Poodle Halle Davis
1605 L[ [ Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli
1606 | ] Miniature American Maggie  Barnes
1612 MLIML] pumi Delta Reid
1614 LILIWI[J Miniature American Dottie Young
1615 LI L[] shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall
1616 L) Australian Shepher Seeker  Weaver
1619 ] Border Collie Best Hood
1621 L[] L] Mudi Castaw  Adair
1622 L] All American Milo Daniels
1623 ] Shetland Sheepdog Carson  Jett
1627 L) Miniature American Mee La  Holmes
1653 N Pyrenean Shepher Buffett Overstreet
1659 [ L] Pyrenean Shepher Oola Ray
1660 L[ L] Brittany Skyy Tuthill
1661 W] Miniature American Blue Ebel
Preferred 16 T2B
1634 MILIWL] Al American Nickel  Lane
1637 LI LI[J Border Collie Bailey  Ebel
1639 L1 Border Collie Rolex Watson
1640 L) Australian Shepher Scout Weaver
1641 I All American Emily Becker
1645 L1 W] Brittany Ginger  Tuthill
1646 [ Portugese Water D  Momi Stine
1649 L1 All American Rainey  Albright-Ke
1652 [JLIWIL] Al American Charlott  Loerch
1657 L] Whippet Ricoche Ford
Regular 20 T2B
2001 LI Golden Retriever Yeager Emge
2003 L[] Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox
2006 LI Border Collie Loosey LeBlanc
2007 L] Labrador Retriever  Finn McAdam
2008 L] Golden Retriever Kara Stewart
2010 L/ L] Nova Scotia Duck  Gus Friedmann
2014 M LI All American Tungste Lane
2016 [J[ I Australian Shepher Zen Brammer
2017 LI Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly
2018 ] Border Collie Jack Watson
2020 [ L) Australian Shepher Legend Drew
2022 '] Golden Retriever Auggie Card



Arm# T/F/S/S  Breed Call Name
2023 L] Golden Retriever Rhys
2024 ] Border Collie Sumi
2025 [ 1w/ J[] English Springer S Alfie
2026 [ ] Border Collie Lulu
2028 L[] "1 Border Collie Cheyen
2029 L1 Border Collie Ruby
2031 1] Border Collie Ryman
2033 [ L] Boxer Ali
2035 L] Whippet Torque
2036 [ German ShortHaire BonBon
2037 (1] Labrador Retriever Bessie
2039 L) German Shepherd GaGa
2040 L1 Border Collie Bestie
2041 L1 Border Collie Styker
2054 N Belgian Malinois Coco
2055 [ Border Collie Violet
2058 (] Labrador Retriever ~ Slash
2060 ] Labrador Retriever Beep
2061 '] Golden Retriever McKenn
2064 L] Border Collie Bubbles
2065 L) Vizsla Trooper
2066 L1 All American Ruby
2069 L) All American Suzy
2070 WILIWI[L] Al American Cobalt
Preferred 20 T2B

2045 L] L] Golden Retriever Dusty
2049 L] Vizsla Gibbs
2051 LI German Shepherd  Zing
Regular 24 T2B

2048 [ L] Weimaraner Puck
2402 W] W] standard Poodle  Remy
2404 L] Belgian Malinois ~ Buttah
2405 LILJWI[] weimaraner Goose
2408 L1 wWeimaraner Gus
2411 ] Whippet Rocksta
2412 LI Great Dane Sophy
2414 [ 1L/} Labrador Retriever Lincoln

Handler
Johns

Arm# T/F/S/S Breed
Weymark
Powell
Lannigan
Adair
Seay
Yates
Hootman
Ford
Fastenrath
Fox
Spivey
Baragona
Roe
Hyatt
Logan
Seay
Fox
Stewart
Johnson
Muncie
Shelton
Hamm
Lane

Baldwin
Muncie

Spivey

Still
Mcginley
Hyatt
Gunter
McPherson
Ford

Martin
Wright

Call Name

Handler



